Cleveland State University

2023 Pay Dates

Single Term Appointments

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

Tue

Tue

Wed

Fri

Mon

Thu

Tue

Thu

Fri

Pay Date

1/31

2/28

3/31

4/28

5/31

6/30

7/31

8/31

9/29

Payment

Pay, Law Intersession

1st pay, Spr Sem

2nd pay, Spr Sem

3rd pay, Spr Sem

4th pay, Spr Sem

1st pay, Sum Sem

2nd pay, Sum Sem

3rd pay, Sum Sem

1st pay, Fall Sem

10/31 2nd pay, Fall Sem

11/30 3rd pay, Fall Sem

12/29 4th pay, Fall Sem



