

2023 Pay Dates

Single Term Appointments

		<u>Pay Date</u>	<u>Payment</u>
January	Tue	1/31	Pay, Law Intersession
February	Tue	2/28	1st pay, Spr Sem
March	Fri	3/31	2nd pay, Spr Sem
April	Fri	4/28	3rd pay, Spr Sem
May	Wed	5/31	4th pay, Spr Sem
June	Fri	6/30	1st pay, Sum Sem
July	Mon	7/31	2nd pay, Sum Sem
August	Thu	8/31	3rd pay, Sum Sem
September	Fri	9/29	1st pay, Fall Sem
October	Tue	10/31	2nd pay, Fall Sem
November	Thu	11/30	3rd pay, Fall Sem
December	Fri	12/29	4th pay, Fall Sem